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PENSION BOARD MEETINGS 
CONTACT LIST 

2009 
 

 
Consultants 

 

 
Phone/Fax No. 

Alliance Bernstein (Large Cap Value) 
Joe Lawrence/Chris Toma 
777 S. Flagler Drive, Suite 1010, West Tower 
West Palm Beach, FL  33401 
 
In the process of terminating. 

Mary Eppert 561-820-2145 
Fax               561-820-2121 
Chris Toma 561-820-2148 
Dawn Moore for Reports –  561-820-2147 
mooredm@alliancebernstein.com 
lawrencejw@bernstein.com 
chris.toma@alliancebernstein.com 

Davis Hamilton Jackson (Growth-Fixed Income) 
Janna Woods/Daniel Kallus 
5 Houston Center 
1401 McKinney Street, Suite 1600 
Houston, TX  77010 

Phone  713-853-2309   
Fax      713-853-2300 
Cell      561-212-0530 
jannawoods@dhja.com 
daniel@dhja.com 
Kelly Clayton, Client Relations/Insurance 
kclayton@jhja.com 
Cathy Kallus 
ckallus@dhja.com 

Delaware Capital Management  
(International Value) 
Dan Perry 
Attention: Investment Services 
2005 Market Street, 36th Floor 
Philadelphia, PA  19103 

Phone 215-255-8514 
Fax     215-255-1231 
dperry@delinvest.com   
Main Phone No. 215-568-5880 
Brian Ergood-Reports 212-255-2345  
bergood@delinvest.com 

GW Capital Inc. (Smid Cap Value) 
Scott Mullet, Senior VP 
10900 NE Eighth Street, Suite 1010 
Bellevue, WA  98004 

Phone 425-455-4551 (Jennifer/Scott’s Secretary) 
scott@gwcapitalinc.com 
Jennifer@gwcapitalinc.com 
 

HGK Asset Management, Inc. (Large Cap Value) 
Mickey Spillane, J.D. Director, National Accounts 
Newport Tower 
525 Washington Blvd. 
Jersey City, NJ  07310 

Mary Beth Iacono - Reports 
mbiacono@hgk.com 
Phone 201-386-02911 
Fax 201-659-4566 
Main No. 201-659-3700/800-456-7850 
Joann Conry, Vice President 

Perimeter Capital Management LLC (Smid Cap Growth) 
Five Concourse Parkway, Suite 2725 
Atlanta, GA  30388 

Teri Benson 
tbenson@perimetercap.com 
Phone 800-970-2725 or 770-350-8708 
Fax 770-350-8701 

Renaissance Investment Management                  
(Large Cap Growth-Equity) 
The Baldwin Center       
625 Eden Park Drive, Suite 1200 
Cincinnati, OH  45202 

Michael Schorer, CFA     Eric Strange ejs@reninv.com 
Phone 513-723-4500 
Fax     513-723-4512  
Candace Suttmiller, Client Services-Reports 
cjs@reninv.com 
Jana Thomas-Reports jkt@reninv.com 
Carey Kruer, Director Client Services cfk@reninv.com 
Phone 513-723-4574 
Fax       513-723-4512  

The Renaissance Group LLC  (International Growth) Same 

  


